
` Sunday 30th October Sunday 6th November Sunday 13th November Sunday 20th November Sunday 27th November

WOW         Church Lunch PCL      Remembrance Sun AM Communion

09:30 Music Practice Music Practice Music Practice Music Practice Music Practice

10:10 Prayer Prayer Prayer Prayer Prayer

10:30 Worship & Communion Worship Service Worship Service Worship Service Worship & Communion

John Allan - Romans 13 John Allan - Romans 14 Colin Thompson - Esther 6:1-14 John Allan - Romans 15

Children: creche room available Children: creche room available Children: creche room available Children: creche room available Children: creche room available

4-11s - Gemma/Mary 4-11s - Gemma/Beryl 4-11s - Hannah/Tracey 4-11s - Gemma/Gill 4-11s - Gemma/Mary

11-14s - In Service 11-14s - Jonathan/Brent 11-14s - Maciej/Stevie 11-14s - Steve/Jenny 11-14s - In Service

15-18s - Eliljah/Vic 15-18s - In Service 15-18s - In Service 15-18s - In Service 15-18s - Eliljah/Vic

17:30 Worship Service Worship & Communion Worship & Communion Worship & Communion Worship Service
John Allan None Matt Pitts None John Allan

18:30 After Church After Church

Monday 31st October Monday 7th November Monday 14th November Monday 21st November Monday 28th November

13:00 Ladies Christmas Craft

Tuesday 1st November Tuesday 8th November Tuesday 15th November Tuesday 22nd November Tuesday 29th November

10:30 Coffee Morning

19:45 Growth Group Growth Group Growth Group Growth Group

Weds 2nd November Weds 9th November Weds 16th November Weds 23rd November Weds 30th November

10:15 TeePees TeePees TeePees TeePees

Open the Book Open the Book Open the Book Open the Book

14:30 Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study

19:30 Prayer Meeting Growth Group Growth Group Growth Group Growth Group

Thursday 3rd November Thursday 10th November Thursday 17th November Thursday 24th November Thursday 1st December

19:30

Friday 4th November Friday 11th November Friday 18th November Friday 25th November Friday 2nd December

16:00 Pulse Pulse Pulse Pulse Pulse

Saturday 5th November Saturday 12th November Saturday 19th November Saturday 26th November Saturday 3rd December

11:00 Outreach Paignton town

16:00

Chairs Bartletts Drews Walkers Jnr Knapmans Walkers Snr
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